
Pos No Name Team Nat Fed Motorcycle Laps Total Time Diff Best Lap L P

1 1 Ken Roczen Pipes Motorsports Group GER AMA Suzuki 8 5:37.446 39.144 1 25

2 3 Eli Tomac CDR Yamaha Supported by Star Racing USA AMA Yamaha 8 5:40.454 3.008 39.216 3 22

3 17 Joey Savatgy Fire Power Honda USA AMA Honda 8 5:43.913 6.467 39.316 3 20

4 21 Ryan Breece MotoConcepts Racing USA CMA Honda 8 5:58.390 20.944 41.517 4 18

5 945 Anthony Bourdon Bud Racing Kawasaki FRA FFM Kawasaki 8 6:00.388 22.942 41.541 4 16

6 19 Luke Clout Rick Ware Racing AUS MA Kawasaki 8 6:03.665 26.219 41.310 4 15

7 137 Adrien Escoffier Bud Racing Kawasaki FRA FFM Kawasaki 8 6:07.360 29.914 41.509 4 14

8 692 Ander Valentin Team GSM ESP RFME Yamaha 8 6:10.128 32.682 41.851 4 13

9 48 Mitchell Oldenburg Rick Ware Racing USA AMA Kawasaki 8 6:12.331 34.885 41.665 2 12

10 9 Aaron Tanti Fire Power Honda AUS MA Honda 8 6:18.165 40.719 41.499 4 11

11 6 Thomas Ramette Pipes Motorsports Group FRA FFM Suzuki 6 5:49.433 2 Laps 41.767 3 10

12 4 Vince Friese MotoConcepts Racing USA AMA Honda 5 5:54.687 3 Laps 56.456 3 9

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals. Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results.

WSX RACE 3 - PROVISIONAL RESULTS
ROUND 4 - ABU DHABI
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No Name Class Lap 0 Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8

1 Ken Roczen WSX 19.967 39.144 39.310 39.762 39.638 39.611 39.447 39.633 40.934

3 Eli Tomac WSX 21.312 40.170 39.293 39.216 39.382 39.966 40.036 40.049 41.030

17 Joey Savatgy WSX 20.731 39.616 39.445 39.316 39.564 39.537 39.455 43.995 42.254

21 Ryan Breece WSX 22.965 41.972 41.798 41.901 41.517 41.907 41.862 42.295 42.173

945 Anthony Bourdon WSX 24.916 42.506 42.004 41.612 41.541 42.010 41.703 42.178 41.918

19 Luke Clout WSX 25.448 43.697 41.761 41.952 41.310 41.644 41.723 42.314 43.816

137 Adrien Escoffier WSX 25.248 43.473 43.746 41.748 41.509 42.054 43.166 42.544 43.872

692 Ander Valentin WSX 26.922 43.522 45.852 42.207 41.851 42.217 41.991 42.555 43.011

48 Mitchell Oldenburg WSX 34.492 41.747 41.665 41.770 42.933 41.718 41.737 42.878 43.391

9 Aaron Tanti WSX 24.375 42.134 41.867 41.657 41.499 41.719 41.837 56.058 47.019

6 Thomas Ramette WSX 29.957 1:23.358 41.966 41.767 56.790 49.984 45.611

4 Vince Friese WSX 23.936 58.637 1:15.994 56.456 1:15.503 1:04.161

WSX RACE 3 - LAP TIMES
ROUND 4 - ABU DHABI
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Pos No Name Team S/Pole GP1 GP2 GP3 Total

1 1 Ken Roczen Pipes Motorsports Group 3 22 25 25 75

2 3 Eli Tomac CDR Yamaha Supported by Star Racing 5 20 22 22 69

3 17 Joey Savatgy Fire Power Honda 1 18 18 20 57

4 4 Vince Friese MotoConcepts Racing 25 20 9 54

5 21 Ryan Breece MotoConcepts Racing 14 15 18 47

6 945 Anthony Bourdon Bud Racing Kawasaki 13 14 16 43

7 137 Adrien Escoffier Bud Racing Kawasaki 12 16 14 42

8 48 Mitchell Oldenburg Rick Ware Racing 16 10 12 38

9 692 Ander Valentin Team GSM 11 11 13 35

10 9 Aaron Tanti Fire Power Honda 10 13 11 34

11 19 Luke Clout Rick Ware Racing 8 9 15 32

12 6 Thomas Ramette Pipes Motorsports Group 9 12 10 31

13 102 Matt Moss CDR Yamaha Supported by Star Racing 15 8 23

14 20 Greg Aranda Team GSM 0 0
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Pos No Name Team Class Points By Start Order=

1 1 Ken Roczen Pipes Motorsports Group WSX 69

2 3 Eli Tomac CDR Yamaha Supported by Star Racing WSX 57

3 17 Joey Savatgy Fire Power Honda WSX 54

4 4 Vince Friese MotoConcepts Racing WSX 47

5 21 Ryan Breece MotoConcepts Racing WSX 43

6 945 Anthony Bourdon Bud Racing Kawasaki WSX 42

7 137 Adrien Escoffier Bud Racing Kawasaki WSX 38

8 48 Mitchell Oldenburg Rick Ware Racing WSX 35

Pos No Name Team Class Points By Class & Rider Number

1 1 Ken Roczen Pipes Motorsports Group WSX 69

2 3 Eli Tomac CDR Yamaha Supported by Star Racing WSX 57

4 4 Vince Friese MotoConcepts Racing WSX 47

3 17 Joey Savatgy Fire Power Honda WSX 54

5 21 Ryan Breece MotoConcepts Racing WSX 43

8 48 Mitchell Oldenburg Rick Ware Racing WSX 35

7 137 Adrien Escoffier Bud Racing Kawasaki WSX 38

6 945 Anthony Bourdon Bud Racing Kawasaki WSX 42

SUPER FINAL - START ORDER
ROUND 4 - ABU DHABI
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